
YSTWYTH TARGA RALLY

Sponsored by Cwrt Garage
Aberystwyth + District MC - 5th July 2015

POSITIONS AT AT MC2

No. Driver Navigator Car Class Fails Time Pos Cls Pos U P

4 Andy Davies Max Freeman Subaru Impreza E 13:02 1

2 Irfon Richards Edwin Venville Ford Escort E 13:13 2 1 0:11 0:11

1 Lewis Morgan Cadog Davies Ford Escort E 13:17 3 2 0:15 0:04

6 Rhodri Evans Justin Davies Ford Escort E 13:36 4 3 0:34 0:19

5 Richard Williams Einion Williams Ford Escort E 14:00 5 4 0:58 0:24

15 Geraint Davies Sarah Gluyas Ford Escort E 14:12 6 5 1:10 0:12

20 Evan Gordon Sion Edwards Ford Escort E 14:13 7 6 1:11 0:01

9 Steve Knibbs Matthew Maidment Proton Satria E 14:18 8 7 1:16 0:05 x

8 Jamie Jukes Hefin Jones MG ZR E 14:21 9 8 1:19 0:03 x

17 Rhodri Jenkins Helen Lewis Ford Ka E 14:25 10 9 1:23 0:04

45 Andrew Edwards Ioan Evans Proton Satria S 14:29 11 1 1:27 0:04 x

13 Alun Horn Clive Jones Ford Escort E 14:29 12 10 1:27 0:00

35 Tim Evans Twm Lloyd Proton Satria E 14:36 13 11 1:34 0:07 x

10 Alwyn Passant Denny Harris Subaru Impreza E 14:47 14 12 1:45 0:11

27 Dylan James Ceri Davies Peugeot 206 GTi E 14:50 15 13 1:48 0:03

22 Aaron Pountney Luke Pountney Mazda MX5 E 14:55 16 14 1:53 0:05

19 Duncan Williams Darren Ikin Ford Escort E 15:02 17 15 2:00 0:07

64 Ben Ruff Llyr Davies Vauxhall Corsa N 15:05 18 1 2:03 0:03 x

3 John Davies Dai Roberts Vauxhall Astra E 15:06 19 16 2:04 0:01

70 Terry Appleby Cerys Davies Subaru Impreza N 15:16 20 2 2:14 0:10

25 Gareth Hughes Daniel Evans Peugeot 206 E 15:18 21 17 2:16 0:02

51 Stephen Mills Jamie Mills Subaru Impreza S 15:24 22 2 2:22 0:06

37 Paul Jones Dafydd-Sion Lloyd Citroen Xsara E 15:28 23 18 2:26 0:04

54 Hugo Carey Bronwen Carey Ford Escort S 15:37 24 3 2:35 0:09

53 Arfon Jones Mark Coleman Ford Sierra S 15:38 25 4 2:36 0:01

40 Karl Chapple-Gill Robbie Pugh Proton Satria S 15:39 26 5 2:37 0:01 x

29 Wil Evans Sarah Robson BMW 318 E 15:42 27 19 2:40 0:03

42 Dewi Davies Meredith Roberts Vauxhall Astra S 15:43 28 6 2:41 0:01

11 Aled Wyn Roberts Michael Evans Ford Escort E 15:46 29 20 2:44 0:03

41 Mike James Aled Johnson Vauxhall Astra S 15:56 30 7 2:54 0:10

46 Dylan Edwards Richard Edwards Vauxhall Corsa S 15:57 31 8 2:55 0:01 x

60 Daniel Williams Rhodri Jenkins BMW 318Ti N 16:03 32 3 3:01 0:06

47 Dewi Hughes Dion Morley Peugeot 205 S 16:05 33 9 3:03 0:02

49 Iwan Williams Owen McConochie Subaru Impreza S 16:07 34 10 3:05 0:02

73 Jeff Jones Graham Isaac Peugeot 306 N 16:12 35 4 3:10 0:05

14 Jason Thomas Mark Rodway Toyota Corolla E 16:12 36 21 3:10 0:00

39 Rhydian Ebenezer Gareth Parry Honda Civic E 16:15 37 22 3:13 0:03 x

33 Huw Tagg Jamie 'Butch' Wilson Ford Sierra E 16:15 38 23 3:13 0:00

66 Kev Papper Robert Smith Subaru Impreza N 16:17 39 5 3:15 0:02

59 Carwyn Evans Andrew Davies Subaru Impreza N 16:19 40 6 3:17 0:02

12 Huw Evans Tomos Evans Subaru Impreza S 16:26 41 11 3:24 0:07

44 Rhys Jeremiah Glyn Couling Vauxhall Astra S 16:28 42 12 3:26 0:02

30 Michael Jones Dilwyn John Ford Escort E 16:35 43 24 3:33 0:07

24 Oliver Methuen Karl Johnson Rover 216 N 16:42 44 7 3:40 0:07

67 Andy Haynes Karen Haynes Vauxhall Corsa N 16:50 45 8 3:48 0:08 x

50 Jamie Pearson Phil Hatfield Toyota Celica S 17:03 46 13 4:01 0:13

72 Ray Hare Lee Tofield Peugeot 309 N 17:05 47 9 4:03 0:02

38 Aled Wyn Jones Paul Jones Vauxhall Astra E 17:13 48 25 4:11 0:08

56 Seamus Goddard David Marchant BWM Compact N 17:16 49 10 4:14 0:03

57 Gareth Wyn Davies Bryn Jones Peugeot 206 S 17:21 50 14 4:19 0:05

63 Luke Matthews Aled Morgan Vauxhall Astra N 17:28 51 11 4:26 0:07

68 John Austins Simon Rogers Skoda Fabia N 17:33 52 12 4:31 0:05 x

23 George Williams Alan Watkins Ford Escort E 17:40 53 26 4:38 0:07
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26 Emyr Davies Barry Davies Ford Escort E 17:43 54 27 4:41 0:03

65 Ashley Saunders Rhian Richards Subaru Impreza N 17:45 55 13 4:43 0:02

52 Peter Wake Robert Clark Toyota Celica S 17:51 56 15 4:49 0:06

36 Martin Waters Rhodri Evans Ford Escort E 18:49 57 28 5:47 0:58

58 Ian Roberts Jason Gizze Peugeot 205 Rallye S 18:51 58 16 5:49 0:02 x

71 James Jenkins Tjay Benetta Ford Sierra N 21:59 59 14 8:57 3:08

18 Teler Pugh Annie Green Proton Satria E 1 14:12 60 29 x

21 Mark Lennox Ian Beamond Ford Anglia E 1 14:18 61 30

34 Mark Jukes Mark Lloyd Toyota Corolla E 1 16:11 62 31

7 Jonathan Gwillym Jordan Dziadulewicz Ford Escort E 1 16:59 63 32

48 Dafydd Lloyd Anwen Davies Proton Satria S 1 17:06 64 17 x

74 David Morgans William Horton Rover 216 N 1 20:39 65 15

62 Stephen Davies Daniel Davies Vauxhall Astra N 2 15:24 66 16

69 Bryan Bebb George Bebb Vauxhall Astra N 21 1:54 67 17

55 Steffan Daniels Wayne Jones Peugeot 206 S 26 0:00 68 18

75 David Rowcliffe Daniel Phillips Peugeot 205 GTi N 26 0:00 68 18

Awards: U = Under 1400cc; P = Proton Results by rallyroots.com


